1
HMI NS runtime
NYE@ series
Transitioning to the sophisticated appearance of
NA5 series while preserving the software assets
of NS series
By running NS software on NS-Runtime along with sophisticated appearance
of NA5 series,

3
NYE@ series
Ordering Information
NYE
Options
Model-ID Specifications Model*1
NYE@@-@@@@@-15@@
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors, 1280 × 800 dots,
Frame color: Silver  NYE2A-20S11-15WR1300
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors, 1280 × 800 dots,
Frame color: Black NYE2A-20S11-15WR1200
NYE@@-@@@@-12@@
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors, 1280 × 800 dots,
Frame color: Silver NYE2A-20S11-12WR1300
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors, 1280 × 800 dots,
Frame color: Black NYE2A-20S11-12WR1200
NYE@@-@@@@@-09@@
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors, 800 × 480 dots,
Frame color: Silver NYE2A-20S11-09WR1300
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors, 800 × 480 dots,
Frame color: Black NYE2A-20S11-09WR1200
NYE@@-@@@@-07@@
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors, 800 × 480 dots,
Frame color: Silver NYE2A-20S11-07WR1300
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors, 800 × 480 dots,
Frame color: Black NYE2A-20S11-07WR1200
High-pressure
Waterproof Attachment
This metal frame is for high-pressure waterproofing. Install it to conform to UL
Type 4X standards. UL Type 4X is the rating for high-pressure wash-down